

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2098 OF 2007

BALWANT SINGH NARWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2006 This matter was called on for judgment today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

RR-Ex-parte

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Raveendran pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice P. Sathasivam.

Appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master

[Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file]