

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2098 OF 2007

BALWANT SINGH NARWAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 28/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

M/s RK. Gupta, SK. Gupta,

Arun Yadav and M.K. Singh, Advs.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter for hearing in the first half of the ensuing Summer
Vacation.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master